
Name Vorname Verein,Verband Q-TTR-Wert
1 Mühlbach Kathrin ttc berlin eastside (BTTV) 2065
2 Schüler Anna SV Friedrichsgabe (TTVSH) 1889
3 Henning Sina Füchse Reinickendorf (BTTV) 1882
4 Weber Michelle TSV Schwarzenbek (TTVSH) 1836
5 Krüger Lena GW Harburg (HTTV) 1830
6 Neldner Sabine Niendorfer TSV (HTTV) 1828
7 Bienert Jennifer TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (HTTV) 1805
8 Schweiz Laura SV Friedrichsgabe (TTVSH) 1798
9 Schmidt Larissa TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (HTTV) 1782

10 Wei Helen SC Poppenbüttel (HTTV) 1763
11 Breyer Lenara TSV Schwarzenbek (TTVSH) 1758
12 Steinorth Xenia SV Motor Falkensee (TTVB) 1756
13 Gerloff Vanessa ESV Wittenberge (TTVB) 1744
14 Salzmann Johanna TTC Berlin Neukölln (BTTV) 1742
15 Friese Annika TTG 207 (HTTV) 1731
16 Badalouf Sarah TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (HTTV) 1727
17 Petereit Claudia TTC Finow Eberswalde (TTVB) 1713
18 Bernitz Luisa TTC Finow Eberswalde (TTVB) 1689
19 Boy Jessica SV Werder Bremen (FTTB) 1685
20 Tran Viet Thanh TTC Berlin Neukölln (BTTV) 1598
21 Pfeifer Emily TSV Trittau (TTVSH) 1595
22 Plötz Melanie TSV Rostock Süd (TTVMV) 1574
23 Mazur Leonarda SV Werder Bremen (FTTB) 1481
24 Hamann Lena Gnoiener SV (TTVMV) 1424

Ersatzplätze
1 Schön Alina TTC Finow Eberswalde 1692
2 Albchlawi Mais Hohenneuendorfer TSV 1668
3 Nuri Venus SC Poppenbüttel 1666
4 Priebe Nina Hertha BSC 1598
5 Bröker Sarah TSV Trittau 1597
6 Pfeifer Sophie TSV Schwarzenbek 1771
7 Laß Stine Lübecker TS 1530

Setzliste Damen



Name Vorname Verein,Verband Q-TTR-Wert Name Vorname Verein,Verband Q-TTR-Wert
Q-TTR-Wert 

Gesamt
1 Mühlbach Kathrin ttc berlin eastside (BTTV) 2065 Henning Sina Füchse Reinickendorf (BTTV) 1882 3947
2 Schüler Anna SV Friedrichsgabe (TTVSH) 1889 Weber Michelle TSV Schwarzenbek (TTVSH) 1836 3725
3 Bienert Jennifer TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (HTTV) 1805 Schmidt Larissa TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (HTTV) 1782 3587
4 Krüger Lena GW Harburg (HTTV) 1830 Friese Annika TTG 207 (HTTV) 1731 3561
5 Neldner Sabine Niendorfer TSV (HTTV) 1828 Badalouf Sarah TTSG Urania-Bramfeld (HTTV) 1727 3555
6 Wei Helen SC Poppenbüttel (HTTV) 1763 Breyer Lenara TSV Schwarzenbek (TTVSH) 1758 3521
7 Steinorth Xenia SV Motor Falkensee (TTVB) 1756 Petereit Claudia TTC Finow Eberswalde (TTVB) 1713 3469
8 Gerloff Vanessa ESV Wittenberge (TTVB) 1744 Bernitz Luisa TTC Finow Eberswalde (TTVB) 1689 3433
9 Schweiz Laura SV Friedrichsgabe (TTVSH) 1798 Pfeifer Emily TSV Trittau (TTVSH) 1595 3393

10 Salzmann Johanna TTC Berlin Neukölln (BTTV) 1742 Tran Viet Thanh TTC Berlin Neukölln (BTTV) 1598 3340
11 Boy Jessica SV Werder Bremen (FTTB) 1685 Mazur Leonarda SV Werder Bremen (FTTB) 1481 3166
12 Plötz Melanie TSV Rostock Süd (TTVMV) 1574 Hamann Lena Gnoiener SV (TTVMV) 1424 2998

Setzliste Damen-Doppel



Setzliste Herren

Name Vorname Verein,Verband Q-TTR-Wert
1 Henninger Marius Hertha BSC Berlin (BTTV) 2256
2 Borchardt Sebastian Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2232
3 Spreckelsen Frederik TSV Schwarzenbek (TTVSH) 2214
4 Ullmann Lleyton TSV Sasel (HTTV) 2191
5 Kleffel Kai Enno Oberalster VfW (HTTV) 2162
6 Albrecht Samuel Preetzer TSV (TTVSH) 2161
7 Spreckelsen Moritz TSV Schwarzenbek (TTVSH) 2158
8 Kupfer Manuel SV Motor Falkensee (TTVB) 2135
9 Bartels Daniel Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2130

10 Helm Christian Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2129
11 Wagner Mio Lukas SV Siek (TTVSH) 2125
12 Gözübüyük Ali-Serdar Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2120
13 Staack Lasse Preetzer TSV (TTVSH) 2111
14 Westphal Max TuS Germania Schnelsen (HTTV) 2101
15 Grundmann Marcel SV Motor Falkensee (TTVB) 2070
16 Heinrich Tjark TSV Bargteheide (TTVSH) 2064
17 Affeldt Roy KSV Ajax Köpenick (BTTV) 2058
18 Dietz Marvin TSV Rostock Süd (TTVMV) 2042
19 Hinz Diego Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2030
20 Zhang Jia Yuan TuS Germania Schnelsen (HTTV) 2027
21 Masur Patrick TSV Sasel (HTTV) 2006
22 Dümmer Jarno TSV Rostock Süd (TTVMV) 1982
23 Görler Miche Phil ATSV Habenhausen (FTTB) 1959
24 Wuttke Maximilian ATSV Habenhausen (FTTB) 1935

Ersatzplätze
1 Stahl Julius Preetzer TSV 2056
2 Munz Niklas SV Friedrichsort 2031
3 Dietrich Mathias Hertha BSC 2024
4 Richter Janne SV Motor Falkensee 2017
5 Bachmann Matti SV Motor Falkensee 1993
6 Paul Hendrik TH Eilbeck 1940
7 Voß Moritz SG Geltow 1924
8 Herlt Felix TSV Sasel 1923
9 Süßmuth Jonas SV Friedrichsort 1921



10 Nadolczak Benjamin SG Geltow 1913
11 Kriese Leonard Hertha BSC 2054
12 Puhlmann Til SV Siek 2051
13 Nguyen An Hertha BSC 2049
14 Finke Pascal SV Berliner Brauereien 2042
15 Hauck Jannis TTC Düppel 2029

Setzliste Herren-Doppel

Name Vorname Verein,Verband Q-TTR-Wert Name Vorname Verein,Verband Q-TTR-Wert
Q-TTR-Wert 

Gesamt
1 Spreckelsen Frederik TSV Schwarzenbek (TTVSH) 2214 Spreckelsen Moritz TSV Schwarzenbek (TTVSH) 2158 4372
2 Borchardt Sebastian Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2232 Gözübüyük Ali-Serdar Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2120 4352
3 Henninger Marius Hertha BSC Berlin (BTTV) 2256 Hinz Diego Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2030 4286
4 Albrecht Samuel Preetzer TSV (TTVSH) 2161 Staack Lasse Preetzer TSV (TTVSH) 2111 4272
5 Bartels Daniel Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2130 Helm Christian Füchse Berlin Reinickendorf (BTTV) 2129 4259
6 Kleffel Kai Enno Oberalster VfW (HTTV) 2162 Affeldt Roy KSV Ajax Köpenick (BTTV) 2058 4220
7 Kupfer Manuel SV Motor Falkensee (TTVB) 2135 Grundmann Marcel SV Motor Falkensee (TTVB) 2070 4205
8 Ullmann Lleyton TSV Sasel (HTTV) 2191 Masur Patrick TSV Sasel (HTTV) 2006 4197
9 Wagner Mio Lukas SV Siek (TTVSH) 2125 Heinrich Tjark TSV Bargteheide (TTVSH) 2064 4189

10 Westphal Max TuS Germania Schnelsen (HTTV) 2101 Zhang Jia Yuan TuS Germania Schnelsen (HTTV) 2027 4128
11 Dietz Marvin TSV Rostock Süd (TTVMV) 2042 Dümmer Jarno TSV Rostock Süd (TTVMV) 1982 4024
12 Görler Miche Phil ATSV Habenhausen (FTTB) 1959 Wuttke Maximilian ATSV Habenhausen (FTTB) 1935 3894




